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^•SUSPENSE ENGINEER / LOGGED IN 3 

< 3 ^ / 2 0 i < " N E W M E X T C O O I L CONSERVATION DIVISION 

ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY 

- Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505 

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION C H E C K L I S T 
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS 

WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE 
A p p l i c a t i o n A c r o n y m s : 

[NSL-Non-S tandard L o c a t i o n ] [NSP-Non-Standard P ro ra t i on Un i t ] [SD-S imu l taneous D e d i c a t i o n ] 
[DHC-Downho le C o m m i n g l i n g ] [CTB-Lease C o m m i n g l i n g ] [PLC-Pool /Lease C o m m i n g l i n g ] 

[PC-Pool C o m m i n g l i n g ] [OLS - Of f -Lease S t o r a g e ] [OLM-Of f -Lease M e a s u r e m e n t ] 
[WFX-Wate r f l ood Expans ion ] [PMX-Pressure M a i n t e n a n c e Expans ion ] 

[SWD-Sal t W a t e r D isposa l ] [ IP I - l n j ec t i on P ressure I n c r e a s e ] 
[EOR-Qual i f ied E n h a n c e d Oi l Recove ry C e r t i f i c a t i o n ] [PPR-Pos i t ive P roduc t i on Response ] 

[2] 

[3] 

[4] 

TYPE OF APPLICATION - Check Those Which Apply for [A] 
[A] Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication 

• NSL • NSP • SD 

Check One Only for [B] or [C] 
[B| Commingling - Storage - Measurement 

• DHC CTB • PLC • PC [X] OLS OLM 

[C] Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oi! Recovery 
• WFX • PMX • SWD • IPI • EOR • PPR 

[D] Other: Specify 

O 

U 

o 

zo 
r r t 
O 
m 

o 
o 
o 

NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, or • Does Not Apply 
Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners [A] 

[B] • 

[C] • 

[D] 

[E] Lx] 

[F] • 

<4 

Notification and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO 
U.S. Bureau of Land Management - Commissioner of Public Lands, State Land Office 

3 a ~ o ~ ^ ^ 

For all of the above, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached, and/or, 3 s - o ^ - s V;, 

SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE T Y P E p ^> 
OF APPLICATION INDICATED ABOVE. , _ - -

CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for administrative 
approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. I also understand that no action will be taken on th is^"^^ 6 "^ 
application until the required information and notifications are submitted to the Division. 

Kim Tyson 

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity. 

Regulatory Analyst 

Print or Type Name Signature Title 

1-15-2015 

Date 

kimt@forl.com 
e-mail Address 



1 1 

District I 
1625 N. French Diive, Hobbs, NM 88240 
District II 
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 
District HI 
1000 Rio Brazos Koad, Aztec, NM 87410 
Djslrict IV 
1220 S. St Francis Dr, Santa Fe, NM 
87505 

State of New Mexico 

Energy. Minerals and Natural Resources Department 

O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N 
1220 S. St Francis Drive 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 

Form C-107-B 
Revised August I , 2011 

Submit the original 
application to the Santa Fc 
office with one copy to the 
appropriate District Office. 

APPLICATION FOR SURFACE COMMINGLING (DIVERSE OWNERSHIP) 
Fasken Oil and Ranch. Ltd. 

6101 Holiday Hill Road. Midland. TX 79707 

OPERATOR NAME: 

OPERATOR ADDRESS: . . 

APPLICATION TYPE: 

Q Pool Commingling ^Lease Commingling O^ool and Lease Commingling EOlT-Lease Storage and Measurement (Only if not Surface Commingled) 

LEASE TYPE: EJ Fee • State Federal 
Is this an Amendment to existing Order? f l Y e s [x]No If "Yes", please include the appropriate Order No. 
Have the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) and State Land office (SLO) been notified in writing of the proposed commingling 
EYcs QNo 

(A) P O O L C O M M I N G L I N G 
Please attach sheets with the following information 

(1) Pool Names and Codes 
Gravities/BTU of 
Non-Commingled 
Production 

Calculated Gravities / 
BTU of Commingled 
Production 

Calculated Value of 
Commingled 
Production 

Volumes 

(2) Are any wells producing al top allowables'? QYes QNo 
(3) Has all interest owners been notified by certified mail otitic proposed commingling? QYes QNo. 
(4) Measurement type: QMetering Q Other (Specify) 
(5) Will commingling decrease lhe value of produelion? QYes QNo If "'yes", describe why commingling should be approved 

(B) L E A S E C O M M I N G L I N G 
Please attach sheets with the following information 

(1) Pool Name and Code. Lea: Bone Spring, South 37580 
(2) Is all production from same source of supply? ^Yes QNo 
(3) Has all interest owners been notified by certified mail of the proposed commingling? 
(4) Measurement type: ^Metering Q Other (Specify) 

]Yes QNo 

(C) P O O L and L E A S E C O M M I N G L I N G 
Please attach sheets with the following information 

(1) Complete Sections A and E. 

(D) O F F - L E A S E S T O R A G E and M E A S U R E M E N T 
Please attached sheets with the following information 

(1) is all production from same source of supply? SYes QNo 
(2) Include proof of notice lo all interest owners. See attached certified receipts. 

(E) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (for all application types) 
Please attach sheets with the following information 

(1) A schematic diagram of facility, including legal location, 
(2) A plat with lease boundaries showing all well and facility locations. Include lease numbers if Federal or State lands are involved. 
(3) Lease Names, Lease and Well Numbers, and API Numbers. 

( hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

SIGNATURE: / ^ / / m ^ T T \ TITLE: Regulatory Analyst 

TYPE OR PRINT NAME Kim Tyson 

E-MAIL ADDRESS: kimtfaforl.com 

DATE: 1-15-2015 

TELEPHONE NO.: 432-687-1777 



Surface Commingling Application Attachment 

Please see attached C-102's for each well. 

There is not any production on these wells yet. The Paloma "21" Federal Com Nos. 1H, 3H and 4H have been 
drilled and are currently waiting on completion. The Paloma "21" Federal Com Nos. 2H is currently drilling. 

The Oil, Gas. and Water will all be metered separately. 

The Oil will be metered with a Coralis Meter, the Gas will be metered with EFM, and the Water will be 
metered with a Turbine meter. 

All interest owners were sent a copy of this entire Surface Commingling Application which stated that the Oil, 
Gas. and Water would be metered. They have been notified of the method of allocation production. Please 
see attached certified receipts. 



DISTRICT I State of New Mexico 
^ • S T S M f r f f S j V S S . Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department 
DISTRICT a ' O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N 

sr., ARTESIA, NM ,220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR. 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 

611 S. FIRST St.. ARTESIA. NW 3BEI0 
Phone: (ATS) ? 4 « - l t « F U : (B7S| T*(-»710 

DISTRICT I j l 
1000 RIO BRAZOS RD.. AZTEC, NM BTM 10 
Phone (BC4) 3M-6ITB Fax: (605) 331-8170 

DISTRICT IV 
tU0 S. ,ST. FRANCIS PH.. SANTA FE, NU 8TS0S 
PhOOt: (303) 478-3400 Fal: (60S) 470-3462 

F o r m C - 1 0 2 
Revised Autuat 1, 2011 

Submit one copy to Appropriate 

District Office 

• AMENDED REPORT 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 
API Number Pool Code 

Proper ty Code 
L 

Pool Name 

Property Name 

PALOMA 21 FEDERAL Q^QW\ 
Well Number 

H 

OGRID No. Operator Name 

FASKEN OIL k RANCH 
Elevation 

3637.4 

Surface Location 

UL or lo t No. Sect ion Township Range Lot Idn i Feet f rom the | North / S o u t h Une Feet f r o m the East/Vest l ine County | 

D 21 20-S 34 -E 2C0 j NORTH 675 WEST LEA j 

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface 

UL or lo t S<i, 

E 
Sect ion 

28 

Township ' 

20-S 
Ranee 

3 4 - t 

Lot Idn ! Feet f r o m the 

j 23 :0 
N o r t h / S o u l h l ine 

NORTH . 
Feet f r o m the 

330 
Eaat/Weat l ine 

WEST 
County 

LEA 
Dedicated Acres | Joint or I n f i l l Consolidation Code Order No. 

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 

/ 
t'=570381.7 N / 

£757 :s... _ p. 

X =734130.3 E 
\ 

NAD 27 

< ! 
a : ,. 

• ^' c 
j i ri 

PENCTPAW- PI. 

SURFACE mCATIGN 
y=570J8l.> N — - -J ! 

X=7348Q6.7 t i 1 ~ 

' i 5" 
<M.=32.%5232' N j 

LONG.= 103.571)76' iv 
•£t' o 
^ ; I 

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 
/ hereby certify that tbe information 

herein is true and complete to the best of 
my knowledge and belief, and that this 
organiiation either own* a working interest 
or unleased mineral interest in lhe land 
including tbe proposed bottom hole location 
or has a right to drill this well at thin 
location pursuant to a contract with an 
owner of such mineral or working interest, 
or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a 

lulsory pooling order heretofore entered 
le division. . 

E ~ i m l l V l d r e t i 

NAD 27 
PROPOSED P.OTT0K'. 

HOLE LOCATION 
Y=562?93.9 N 
X= 734517.4 E 

LAl.=32.$4AS 17' N 
L0NC.= W3.57228?' «' 

•SECTIOS 21 

\ SECTION 28 

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION 
/ hereby certify that tbe well location 

shown of! this put was plotted from field 
notes of actual surreys made by me or 
under my supervision, and that the same is 
true and correct to the best of my belief. 

JANUARY 24. 2013 
uate of Survey 

Signature h Seal of Professional Surveyor 

• 5.H. 

Y=552455.5 N 
X=734189.8 E 

f=552452.6 N 



DISTRICT I 'Stale of New Mexico 
iSL*i3ff?3U&tEWUSS Energy. Minerals & Natural Resources Department. 

O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N 
1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR. 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 

DISTRICT II 
811 S, FIRST ST.. ARTESIA, NM 8B2I0 
Phone: (S7S) 749-IE63 ? w (J>J) 7«B~0?£0 

DISTRICT III 
taao RIO BRAZOS RD.. AZTEC. NM 874ia 
Phoo*: (505) 334-flt7n F»I: (503| 334-0170 

DISTRICT IV 
1220 S. ST. FRANCIS DR.. SANTA FE. KM 07905 
Phone: (SOS) 470-3400 F t i : (303) 470-3462 

Form C-102 
Revised Auf i lu t I . 2011 

Submit one copy to appropriate 

D i s t r i c t O f f i c e 

AMENDED REPORT 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 
API Number Pool Code Poo l N n m c 

I 37'4Vo 
Proper ly Code 

/g^L pone ^ f\n£. 
Properly Name fell Number 

1 Ui 

j 0CRID No. 

/$/ml? 
Operator Name 

FASKEN OIL k RANCH 
Elevation 

363S.S 
Surface Location 

\ UL or lo t No. • Section ] Township J Range !; Lot (dn Feet f r o m (he 1 Nor th /Sou th line Feet f r o m the East/West line ( County 

i ;~- . 1 '• J : ' — Q | 3 —E ;

 t 200 \0R r ' - i ; .(650 WEST j LLA 

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface 

'' UL or lot No. ! Section ; Township : Kan|>e ; Lal Idn ' Feet f r o m the ; Nor th /Sou th line 1 Feet f r o m the East/West line County 

' — . - j ~ ; 23*0 \ H \%10 WES7 : LLA 
Dedicated Acres ', Joint or I n f i l l . Consolidation Code Order No. 

1 c2HP J_ 
;NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS 'COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 

OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 

[DUG - •:: 

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 
/ hereby certify that tbe information 

herein is true and complete to the best of 
my knowledge and belief, and that this 
organization either owns m working interest 
or unleased mineral interest in the land 
including the proposed bottom hole location 
or has a right to drill this well at this 
location pursuant to a contract with an 
owner of such mineral or working interest, 
or to K voluntary pooling agreement or a 
compulsory pooling order ifcretofore entered 

division. 

Ufltc 

R-mai l Addr<?v¥ 

\ SECTION ill 
SECTION I'H 

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION 
/ hereby certify that 'tie well location 

shown on this pint was plotted from field 
notes nf actual surveys made by me or 
under my supervision, and that tbe same fs 
true and correct to the best oi my belief. 

Signature &- Seal of Profesaioniil Surveyor 



DISTRICT I ' State of Now Mexico 
I S L ^ ^ J t l r ^ r S U ^ S Knorgy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department 

O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N 
1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR. 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 

DISTRICT II 
A l l S. FIRST ST.. ARTESIA, NM 36210 
PUttt: (474) 7«B-l!W T i l . (S75) 7*«-(1720 

DISTRICT IU 
1000 RIO BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NU H74I0 
Phone: (MS) 334-81711 F»x: (MSI 334-B170 

DISTRICT IV 
1830 S. ST. FRANCIS DR.. SANTA FE, IfM 87105 
Phone; (5051 47S-34S0 F*i: (605) 47fl-34BC 

i API Number 

F o r m C - 1 0 2 
Ruvtued August I , 3011 

Submit one copy to appropriate 

District Office 

AMENDED REPORT 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 
Pool Code Pool Name 

Sautk 

OGRID No. 

PALOMA 21* FEDERAL (Z~C?iy\ 
Operator Name 

FASKEN OIL & RANCH 

Hell Number 

! 3H ; 
; E l e v ii L i on 1 

3641,5 : 

Surface Locat ion 

j U L o r lo t No. S e c t i o n • T o w n s h i p Range Lot 

'. • 1 ^ 21 i 2 o—s X*. r • •• 
Feci from the , North/South line 

250 \\-7<~r 
Feet f r o m the 

220C 
East/Went l ine 

FAST 
County 

LEA 

Bottom Hole Location f f Di f fe ren t . From Surface 

U L or lo t No. S e c t i o n j T o w n s h i p Range " Lot Idn j F e e l f r o m t h e ; N u r t h / S o u t h l i n e . F e e l f r o m t h e E a s t / W e s t l i n e C o u n t y 

r- i ^ ;' 
1 

- } G 
Z u 

i j 

! 2 0 - 5 : 3 - - E j 231D NJ0RT -i t8T0 EAST LEA. 

D e d i c a t e d A c r e s J o i n t o r [nf i l t : C o n s o l i d a t i o n Code ; 0ril< r Nil. 

i 

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 

~7: ;-«v- ~v 

• = .-wises •: • •-; = -• 

-V~" 27 

• = ',70C"2 * <•; 

'•>r.--22.5c4?95' 

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 
/ hereby certify that the information 

herein in true and complete to the best of 
my knowledge and belief, and that this 
organization either owns a working interest 
or unleased mineral interest in the land 
including the proposed bottom hole location 
or has a right to drill (hit well at this 
location pursuant to a contract with en 
owner of such mineral or working interest, 
or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a 
compulsory pooling order heretofore entered 

division. 

\ SECT/OX 

• SECTION 

"OS 
•0 27 

OLE 
TTCtA 
lC,?,~ 

'=552805.9 

I hereby certify that the well location 
shown on this plat was plotted from Held 
notes of actual surveys made by me or 
under my supervision, and that the same is 
true and correct to the best of my belief. 

Date at Survey 

.5 d * 89 
; 7 /; 

! ! S ignaturr i i Seal of ProfeBBionel Surveyor 

& V 

1 i 
v=5\22Ai 

a-;,"" 

"''-V -'=562476.9 
:<=7J3>6:.2 <: 

C e r t i f i c a t e 



DISTRICT I State of Now Mexico 
i « # S & Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department T o r m c _ l 0 a 

$f f lm& mmLii***™ O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N i ^ - L»* i. 
(ifir^ij^riKw 1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR tab^t o» «w to «w»pruu 

? W < S i f f l m . m » . M m « S a n t a P e - New Mexico 67505 District Office 
. Q AUHKDSD REPORT 

YELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 
API Number Pool Codo 

315 ?o 
^Pool HUB* , 

AC^l^/irSbrinr, South 
Prop**/ H»m* / ' 

PALOMA 21 FEDERAL Cc?W 4H 
oasm No. Opmtor N»m« 

FASKEN OIL fic RANCH 
D«T»Uon 

3643.1 
Surface Looation 

UL or lot Mo, 

A 
SnUvo 

21 
Towiwbip 

20-S 
Hoof* 

34-E 
Lot Ida twrl from Uio 

200 
NorUi/Suuib U M 

. NORTH 
Fail tmta Ux« 

185 
SMt/WmL tin. 

EAST 
County 

LEA 

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surfaoe 
UL or lat Ho. 

H 
Sootloa 

28 
Rtnfo 

34-F 
lot fdn font from too 

2309 
North/South Ua4) 

NORTH 
F « t from th* CMt/fTcot Une 

FAST 
Count/ 

LEA 
Dodlutod tens Joint or Infill ConioUdatioo Coda Ordtr Ho. 

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 
- OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY TBE DIVISION 

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 

tietvin fr Oua fiiiJ cvatptttt* fa the b*it of 
i n j kavwiaAxa eatt btilef, nod W fW» 
organiMalitru either o*m m tistbioj ini*r*tt 
of (iQteatrd mintrAl ihtet*al in t&O iaati 
Including the proposed bottom hda location 
or hat * right,to drill thta jhtU at this 
tetttijn-pursuant tf a jonuaei Kit* MM 
aim*- of lueb. mtixenti or rtorxiag ihttmaf, 
or (a a .mJuaUrr pooling'agrmtaaht or • 

r poofhg crdtr h«r»totssr» *o|*rW 

Prftitod'tiamo 

ET*»*11 'Ad areas 

SURVEYOR CEfiTiFICATION 
/ htrebj cxrUfr that iffia nvtl locxUau 

shavnfan itdt pitt mt fttatm mtn (tm 
mtm at imtut.1 nurttnr *J»tf» & i»« or 
tuttbr mr tuitirrUtm, J«NJ that t£* taaia J* 
true *ad comet to tat b**t er my-tttrl«f. 

JANUARY 24, 2013 
D*4a of flufroj* 

Sifoatur* * Sflal of ProfaorionBt Burroror 

v. 

Cert» io»tg . Wo.- C»A1> HABCHM 
• BV; VP 



SHL • • SHL • SHL SHL • 

Tr. 1 
W/2 W/2 
160 ac. 

USA NMLC 
070315 

Tr. 1 
E/2 W/2 
160 ac. 

USA NMLfi. 
070315* 

z 

Tr. 1 
W/2 E/2 
160 ac. 

USA NMLC 
070315 

1 
Tr. 1 
E/2 E/2 
160 ac. 

USA NMLC 
070315 

Paloma 
21 
Fed Com 
#1H 

Paloma 
21 
Fed Com 
#2H 

Paloma 
21 
Fed Com 
#3H 

Paloma 
21 
Fed Com 
#4H • 

Tr.2 
W/2 NW/4 
80 ac. 

FEE 

Tr.2 
n E/2 NW/4 
80 ac. 

F E E 

Tr. 2 40 ac. 
NW/4 NE/4 

FEE 

Tr.2 
NE/4 NE/4 
40 ac. 

FEE 
- BHL • 

3HL« BHL • * 

Tr. 3 40 ac. 
SW/4 NE/4 

F E E " 

ft #BHL 

0 •1,600 

FE ET 

PETRA11/IZO0I4 1 t»(:OI AM H:\Potrasrv\ProjErtS\SENM\OVERLAYVadtus map.OVL 



Well Identification Information 
Attachment for Section E3 

Lease 

Paloma "21 " Federal Com 

Well Identification Information 

Paloma "21" Federal Com No. 1H 

API Lease Unit 

Number Number Letter Section Township Range County 

30-025-41993 LC-070315 D 21 20S 34E Lea 

Footages from lease lines 

200' FNL & 675' FWL 

Bottom Hole Location 

Unit Letter - E,2310' FNL & 330' FWL, Section 28, T20S, R34E, Lea County 



Well Identification Information 

Paloma "21" Federal Com No. 2H 

API 
Number 

Lease 
Number 

Unit 
Letter Section Township Range County 

30-025-41994 LC-070315 C 21 20S 34E Lea 

Footages from lease lines 

200' FNL & 1650' FWL 

Bottom Hole Location 

Unit Letter - F, 2310' FNL & 1870' FWL, Section 28, T20S, R34E, Lea County 

Well Identification Information 

Paloma "21" Federal Com No. 3H 

API Lease Unit 
Number Number Letter Section Township Range County 

30-025-41995 LC-070315 B 21 20S 34E Lea 

Footages from lease lines 

350' FNL & 2200' FEL 

Bottom Hole Location 

Unit Letter - G, 2310' FNL & 1870' FEL, Section 28, T20S, R34E, Lea County 



Well Identification Information 

Paloma "21" Federal Com No. 4H 

API 
Number 

Lease 
Number 

Unit 
Letter Section Township Range County 

30-025-41947 LC-070315 A 21 20S 34E Lea 

Footages from lease lines 

200' FNL & 185' FEL 

Bottom Hole Location 

Unit Letter - H, 2309' FNL & 330' FEL, Section 28, T20S, R34E, Lea County 

The battery is located at the Paloma "21" Federal Com No. 3H. Unit Letter B, Section 21, T20S, R34E, Lea County 





Fasken Oil and Ranch, Ltd. 
Surface Commingle Application for Paloma "21" Federal Com No. 1H, 

2H,3H, & 4 H 
List of Notified Parties 

Crown Oil Partners V. LP 
Crump Energy Partners II , LLC 
P.O. Box 50820 
Midland, TX 79710 
Attn: Brian Hall 

Eve Levich Bistrin, Trustee of the Eve 
Levich Bistrin Trust 
c/o Anita Bistrin 1 

2665 Lode St 
Santa Cruz, CA 95062 

Featherstone Development Corp. 
Prospector LLC 
Big Three Energy Group LLC 
P.O. Box 429 
Roswell, NM 88202 
Attn: Olen Featherstone, III 

Ross Duncan Properties LLC 
P.O. Box 647 
Artesia, NM 88211-0647 

Brian C. & Katherine A. Reid 
2502 Camarie 
Midland, TX 79705 

Roy G. Barton, Jr. 
Roy G. Barton, Trustee of 
Roy G. Barton Sr. and Opal'Barton Trust 
1919 N. Turner Street 
Hobbs, NM 88241 

MRC Permian 
5400 LBJ Freeway, Suite 1500 
Dallas, TX 75240 

The Blanco Company 
P.O. Box 25968 
Albuquerque, NM 87125 

Henry Thomas Frazor 
3610 Colosseum Way 
Grand Prairie, TX 75052 

Roy B. Frazor aka Bennic Frazor 
424 Honolulu Road, 
Dexter, NM 88230 

Alta Jean Youngblood 
424 Honolulu Road 
Dexter, NM 88230 

Elizabeth Ann Johnson 
6800 Cordova Circle. 
Las Cruces, NM 88007 

Rebecca Lynn Reese 
6522 San Bias Place 
Albuquerque, NM 87120 

Angela Marie Reese 
230 Bicentennial Way 
Santa Rosa, CA 95403 

Laurie Juanita Scott 
7219 Dancing Eagle Avenue 
Albuquerque, NM87113 

E. L. Latham Company 
P.O. Box 1392 
Hobbs, NM 88240 



Mary Ann Rosenberg Weems Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. 
Linda Jena Rosenberg Agent for Desert Waterfall LLC 
9317 Ironshore NE Oil, Gas & Mineral Management 
Albuquerque, NM 87111-6435 P.O. Box 1959 

Midland, TX 79702-1959 
Williamson Enterprises 
P.O. Box 32570 
Santa Fe, NM 87594-2570 

Donald R. Graham 
1500 Ventura Ave. 
Midland, TX 79705 

Linda Johnson 
P.O. Box 3145 
McAlester, OK 74501 

Margaret Ruth Wilson 
1228 Fearnow Avenue 
Pueblo, CO 81001 

Brenda Jean Gill Sherrill, 
Trustee of the William Wayne Gill Family 
Trust 
Trustee of the William Wayne Gill Survivor 
Trust 
9804 Uxbridge Avenue 
Lubbock, TX 79424 

Jason Elkan 
7811 E. Rovey Ave. 
Scottsdale, AZ 85250 

Edward Armstrong Elkan III 
P.O. Box 67315 
Albuquerque, NM 87114 

Clara Irene Elkan Vucetic 
7503 Bay Laurel Court 
Dublin, CA 94568 

Norma J. Chanley 
P.O. Box 728 
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McMillan, Michael. EMNRD 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Kim Tyson <kimt@forl.com> 
Wednesday, March 04, 2015 12:46 PM 
McMillan, Michael, EMNRD 
RE: Paloma 21 Federal Com surface commingling facility 

Michael, 

The surface facilities are located at the Paloma "21" Federal Com No. 3H. Unit Letter B, Section 21, T20S, R34E, Lea 
County. 

Kim Tyson 

From: McMillan, Michael, EMNRD [mailto:Michael.McMillant@state.nm.usl 
Sent: Wednesday, March 04, 2015 11:03 AM 
To: Kim Tyson 

Subject: Paloma 21 Federal Com surface commingling facility 

Ms. Tyson: 

Where is the surface facility located for the Paloma 21 Federal Com. Relative to the wells? Which well is it closest to ? 
Tomorrow the application can be submitted to the director. 
This is the last thing I need to write the letter, so the Director can decide whether to approve your application. 
Call me or e-mail me 
Thank You 

Michael A. McMillan 
Engineering and Geological Services Bureau, Oil Conservation Division 
1220 South St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe NM 87505 
O: 505.476.3448 F. 505.476.3462 

This message has been scanned for viruses and 
dangerous content by Basin Broadband, Inc.,, 
utilizing DefenderMX technology, and is believed to be clean. 
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